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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Seiler         M2029         1/16       10:49    5:09       10:48
2     Trevor Scoville        M3039         1/39       11:35    5:31       11:34
3     Dan Haden              M2029         2/16       11:47    5:37       11:46
4     Kaleb Lusche           M1519         1/16       11:58    5:42       11:57
5     Chad Brady             M4049         1/30       12:10    5:47       12:09
6     Doug Clausen           M4049         2/30       12:31    5:57       12:29
7     Mazie Larsen           F0114         1/26       12:34    5:59       12:33
8     Jason Schlautman       M2029         3/16       12:37    6:00       12:36
9     Andrew Goulet          M3039         2/39       12:43    6:03       12:42
10    Adeline Hohman         F3039         1/66       12:45    6:04       12:44
11    Nathan Hiemer          M1519         2/16       12:48    6:06       12:47
12    Jared Duren            M1519         3/16       12:51    6:07       12:49
13    James Rawhouser        M2029         4/16       12:50    6:07       12:49
14    Joel Schlautman        M4049         3/30       12:51    6:07       12:50
15    Don Seiler             M5059         1/27       12:53    6:08       12:52
16    Dave Bichlmeier        M5059         2/27       13:02    6:10       12:57
17    Justin Zoucha          M1519         4/16       13:19    6:20       13:18
18    Rich Keber             M5059         3/27       13:24    6:23       13:23
19    Kenny Osten            M1519         5/16       13:46    6:27       13:33
20    Galen Meysenburg       M4049         4/30       13:47    6:33       13:44
21    Darin Rinkol           M1519         6/16       13:49    6:34       13:47
22    Rodolro Arevalo        M2029         5/16       13:53    6:35       13:49
23    Jared Donoghue         M1519         7/16       13:55    6:35       13:49
24    Steve Schlautman       M5059         4/27       13:58    6:38       13:55
25    Chet Manly Boldrini    M3039         3/39       14:02    6:40       13:59
26    Brandi Olmer           F2029         1/40       14:02    6:40       13:59
27    Steve Zach             M4049         5/30       14:26    6:50       14:20
28    Avery McMeekin         M0114         1/25       14:37    6:51       14:22
29    Blake Edzards          M0114         2/25       14:42    6:54       14:28
30    Hannah Awtry           F1519         1/18       14:33    6:54       14:29
31    Michael Gerber         M3039         4/39       14:36    6:55       14:32
32    Sarah Trice            F3039         2/66       14:37    6:56       14:33
33    Riley Gilson           M1519         8/16       14:43    6:57       14:35
34    Ote Albrecht           M0114         3/25       14:41    6:58       14:38
35    Maggie Arlt            F2029         2/40       15:03    7:00       14:41
36    John Boeshart          M4049         6/30       14:57    7:00       14:41
37    Michael Gasper         M0114         4/25       14:51    7:02       14:46
38    Amanda Ray             F1519         2/18       14:55    7:04       14:49
39    Lizzie Dewispelare     F1519         3/18       15:02    7:04       14:50
40    Nathan Donoghue        M1519         9/16       14:56    7:04       14:51
41    Mary Brady             F4049         1/49       14:58    7:05       14:51
42    Jim Brock              M5059         5/27       15:04    7:05       14:51
43    Trevor Halligan        M1519        10/16       14:53    7:05       14:52
44    Cameron Graham         M0114         5/25       15:01    7:05       14:53
45    Ruben Sanchez          M5059         6/27       15:03    7:09       15:00
46    Brooke Olmer           F1519         4/18       15:07    7:11       15:04
47    Stacia Rawhouser       F2029         3/40       15:46    7:13       15:08
48    Jedd Fischer           M3039         5/39       15:15    7:13       15:10
49    Fred Maguire           M4049         7/30       16:31    7:14       15:10
50    Jerry Svehla           M4049         8/30       15:23    7:14       15:11
51    Jackson Strain         M0114         6/25       15:22    7:15       15:13
52    Cale Albracht          M2029         6/16       15:26    7:15       15:14
53    Maddie Monohon         F2029         4/40       15:21    7:17       15:18
54    Victoria Sprunk        F1519         5/18       15:28    7:19       15:22
55    Blayke Pillen          F1519         6/18       15:29    7:20       15:23
56    Cindy Gasper           F5059         1/66       15:31    7:22       15:28
57    Amber Berger           F1519         7/18       15:38    7:24       15:32
58    Dave Petersen          M4049         9/30       15:41    7:26       15:36
59    Gina Elliott           F1519         8/18       16:16    7:28       15:39
60    Elle Kumm              F1519         9/18       16:16    7:28       15:39
61    Curtis Long            M3039         6/39       16:00    7:30       15:44
62    Jeffrey Siegel         M2029         7/16       16:01    7:30       15:45
63    Kevin Bader            M4049        10/30       16:27    7:31       15:46
64    Simon Janssen          M0114         7/25       15:57    7:31       15:47
65    Steve Borer            M4049        11/30       16:00    7:32       15:49
66    Molly Berger           F1519        10/18       15:55    7:32       15:49
67    Sam Penn               M0114         8/25       16:40    7:33       15:50
68    Stephen Oppliger       M3039         7/39       16:00    7:33       15:50
69    Jeff Soulliere         M4049        12/30       16:12    7:33       15:50
70    Gracie Borer           F0114         2/26       16:03    7:33       15:51
71    Kenn Harsh             M2029         8/16       16:49    7:33       15:51
72    Glenn Bartling         M4049        13/30       16:04    7:34       15:52
73    Zachary Svehla         M1519        11/16       16:23    7:43       16:11
74    Josh Frizzell          M3039         8/39       16:29    7:44       16:14
75    Warren Voorhees        M4049        14/30       16:26    7:47       16:21
76    Jewelia Wagner         F3039         3/66       16:26    7:47       16:21
77    Ryan Chapman           M3039         9/39       16:45    7:50       16:26
78    Melissa Zach           F2029         5/40       17:06    7:50       16:26
79    Mitch Slusarski        M4049        15/30       16:40    7:53       16:32
80    Joan Wiedel            F5059         2/66       16:46    7:56       16:39
81    Keith Manak            M4049        16/30       17:02    8:01       16:49
82    Anthony Bloebaum       M3039        10/39       17:02    8:02       16:52
83    Emmit McMeekin         M0114         9/25       17:08    8:03       16:53
84    Norah Meysenburg       F0114         3/26       17:01    8:04       16:56
85    Mary Albrecht          F4049         2/49       17:16    8:07       17:03
86    Emily Hall             F0114         4/26       17:49    8:11       17:11
87    Barb Kruid             F4049         3/49       17:20    8:14       17:16
88    Morgan Bruhn           F2029         6/40       17:49    8:14       17:18
89    Doug Janssen           M4049        17/30       17:29    8:15       17:19
90    Patty Labenz           F4049         4/49       17:41    8:17       17:23
91    Paul Sunderman         M3039        11/39       17:56    8:17       17:23
92    Calvin Mustard         M5059         7/27       17:51    8:23       17:35
93    Wayne Babel            M5059         8/27       17:59    8:23       17:37
94    Niki Timme             F3039         4/66       17:47    8:25       17:40
95    Ted Fattig             M2029         9/16       18:07    8:25       17:40
96    Mark Wagner            M3039        12/39       17:46    8:25       17:40
97    Corey Rieck            M3039        13/39       18:03    8:26       17:41
98    Alan Miller            M4049        18/30       18:02    8:27       17:44
99    Mickee Neely           F5059         3/66       18:07    8:28       17:46
100   Gail Benesch           F5059         4/66       18:00    8:29       17:48
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101   Josh Jaeger            M3039        14/39       18:06    8:30       17:50
102   Carol Jacob            F5059         5/66       18:30    8:31       17:52
103   Allyson Korus          F0114         5/26       18:40    8:32       17:55
104   Dan Steinauer          M5059         9/27       18:08    8:33       17:57
105   Michelle Brabec        F2029         7/40       18:30    8:34       17:59
106   Bob Shefcyk            M4049        19/30       18:14    8:35       18:00
107   Andy Pedley            M3039        15/39       18:06    8:35       18:00
108   Karen Langemeier       F5059         6/66       18:25    8:35       18:01
109   Suzanne London         F4049         5/49       18:48    8:38       18:06
110   Sara Boyle             F2029         8/40       18:18    8:38       18:07
111   Joe Policky            M3039        16/39       18:22    8:38       18:08
112   Regan Jones            F2029         9/40       18:46    8:38       18:08
113   Terri Wilshusen        F6069         1/23       18:19    8:39       18:10
114   Lewis Evans            M3039        17/39       18:56    8:40       18:11
115   Mark Sindt             M4049        20/30       18:58    8:42       18:15
116   James Teutsch          M5059        10/27       18:26    8:42       18:15
117   Angela Cyza            F2029        10/40       18:26    8:43       18:19
118   Heidi Melcher          F4049         6/49       18:58    8:44       18:20
119   Robin Haynes           F3039         5/66       18:46    8:44       18:20
120   Maggie Feehan          F0114         6/26       18:47    8:45       18:22
121   Parker Grant           M1519        12/16       19:33    8:45       18:22
122   Kathy Johnston         F3039         6/66       19:08    8:46       18:25
123   Makenna Gemar          F1519        11/18       19:05    8:48       18:28
124   Shane Vandiest         M3039        18/39       18:47    8:48       18:28
125   Kara Albrecht          F0114         7/26       18:42    8:48       18:28
126   Don Peterson           M6069         1/22       18:42    8:48       18:29
127   Fred Shorter           M4049        21/30       18:36    8:50       18:32
128   Logan Turek            M0114        10/25       19:24    8:51       18:34
129   Deb Hiemer             F4049         7/49       18:45    8:52       18:37
130   Tyler Turek            M1519        13/16       18:44    8:53       18:38
131   Dana Wurdinger         M5059        11/27       19:01    8:55       18:43
132   Collin Podolak         M0114        11/25       19:07    8:55       18:43
133   Theresa Martinez       F3039         7/66       18:53    8:56       18:44
134   Shelby Schlautman      F2029        11/40       19:34    8:56       18:46
135   Keith Albracht         M5059        12/27       19:05    8:56       18:46
136   Brad Hitz              M5059        13/27       18:56    8:56       18:46
137   Mia Janssen            F0114         8/26       18:58    8:57       18:48
138   Elaine Zoucha          F4049         8/49       18:54    8:58       18:49
139   Clark Grant            M5059        14/27       20:00    8:58       18:49
140   Benjamin Janssen       M0114        12/25       19:00    8:58       18:50
141   Doug Adamy             M3039        19/39       19:24    8:59       18:51
142   Tytus Miller           M0114        13/25       19:10    8:59       18:52
143   Matt Kinzer            M3039        20/39       20:05    8:59       18:52
144   Marlin Binnebose       M7079          1/7       19:01    9:00       18:53
145   Dixie Hanson           F5059         7/66       19:20    9:01       18:55
146   Kathy Jackson          F6069         2/23       19:04    9:01       18:56
147   Sara Groteluschen      F3039         8/66       19:31    9:04       19:01
148   Kylie Hollatz          F3039         9/66       19:31    9:04       19:01
149   Jeff Schultz           M4049        22/30       19:11    9:05       19:04
150   Doug Gehring           M3039        21/39       19:09    9:07       19:08
151   Tim Bonk               M5059        15/27       19:16    9:07       19:08
152   Kathy Bonk             F5059         8/66       19:16    9:07       19:08
153   Jamie Kinzer           F3039        10/66       20:11    9:10       19:14
154   Bernie Paprocki Szosta F5059         9/66       19:47    9:14       19:23
155   Doug Kallesen          M7079          2/7       20:02    9:14       19:24
156   Leann Masat            F4049         9/49       19:59    9:15       19:25
157   Aaron Korth            M3039        22/39       19:47    9:16       19:27
158   Stan Rinkol            M3039        23/39       19:45    9:16       19:28
159   Trevor Luckey          M0114        14/25       20:22    9:17       19:30
160   Dan Staack             M4049        23/30       19:48    9:17       19:30
161   Shelly Ryan            F2029        12/40       19:44    9:17       19:30
162   Jennifer Weiss         F5059        10/66       19:37    9:17       19:30
163   Anne Holz              F4049        10/49       19:51    9:18       19:32
164   Patrick Feehan         M6069         2/22       19:58    9:18       19:32
165   Danielle Wacha         F3039        11/66       19:53    9:19       19:32
166   Morgan Duren           F2029        13/40       19:48    9:22       19:39
167   Lisa Duren             F4049        11/49       19:48    9:22       19:39
168   Kelly Zegar            F2029        14/40       20:22    9:22       19:39
169   Christine Arasmith     F2029        15/40       20:03    9:22       19:40
170   Julie Strain           F3039        12/66       20:22    9:23       19:42
171   Randy Johnston         M3039        24/39       20:22    9:23       19:42
172   Joan Olson             F5059        11/66       19:48    9:24       19:44
173   Haley Peterson         F2029        16/40       20:52    9:24       19:45
174   Angie Cudly            F3039        13/66       20:02    9:25       19:45
175   Jeanette McLean        F5059        12/66       20:11    9:25       19:47
176   Caitlin Edzards        F1519        12/18       20:05    9:27       19:51
177   Jeni Saner             F3039        14/66       20:16    9:30       19:56
178   Michaela Luckey        F4049        12/49       20:49    9:30       19:56
179   Tyler Triezenberg      M2029        10/16       20:10    9:31       19:58
180   Keith Kline            M5059        16/27       20:21    9:32       20:01
181   Mayra Juarez           F2029        17/40       20:28    9:33       20:03
182   Nick Ziemba            M2029        11/16       20:54    9:33       20:04
183   Rob Johnson            M3039        25/39       21:00    9:36       20:09
184   Aaron Francis          M1519        14/16       20:33    9:36       20:09
185   Doug Rieger            M5059        17/27       20:40    9:37       20:12
186   Terry Wulf             M3039        26/39       20:45    9:38       20:13
187   Mira Liebig            F0114         9/26       20:46    9:38       20:13
188   Tanya Crawford         F3039        15/66       20:28    9:41       20:19
189   Kole Crawford          M0114        15/25       20:30    9:42       20:21
190   Jon Heibel             M4049        24/30       20:58    9:44       20:25
191   Jodi Halm              F5059        13/66       20:44    9:44       20:26
192   Madi Mahoney           F0114        10/26       21:17    9:47       20:32
193   Tammi Jaeger           F3039        16/66       20:50    9:47       20:33
194   Douglas Hann           M5059        18/27       20:55    9:48       20:33
195   Kelli Fischer          F3039        17/66       21:00    9:49       20:36
196   Nicole Zulkoski        F2029        18/40       21:29    9:52       20:43
197   Chris Kirby            M4049        25/30       21:07    9:53       20:45
198   Bridget O'Kelley       F3039        18/66       21:34    9:54       20:46
199   Tobias Miller          M0114        16/25       21:05    9:54       20:47
200   Jennifer Ramaekers     F3039        19/66       21:15    9:55       20:49
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201   April Seiler           F2029        19/40       21:04    9:57       20:54
202   Ashlee Blahak          F2029        20/40       21:27    9:58       20:55
203   Rob Blahak             M2029        12/16       21:27    9:58       20:56
204   April Vandiest         F3039        20/66       21:15    9:59       20:57
205   Taylor Johnson         M1519        15/16       21:46    9:59       20:58
206   Judith Zeller          F1519        13/18       21:46    9:59       20:58
207   Peggy Staack           F4049        13/49       21:17   10:00       20:59
208   Terry Mimick           M6069         3/22       21:20   10:04       21:07
209   Mary Wurst             F2029        21/40       22:12   10:04       21:07
210   Erin Wagner            F0114        11/26       21:21   10:08       21:16
211   Mike Lieberman         M3039        27/39       21:40   10:10       21:20
212   Amy Mahoney            F3039        21/66       22:11   10:13       21:27
213   Carrie Rodriguez       F3039        22/66       22:09   10:14       21:28
214   Carlene Reichmuth      F1519        14/18       22:07   10:17       21:36
215   Rod Brune              M4049        26/30       21:53   10:18       21:37
216   Nikki Brunken          F4049        14/49       22:18   10:19       21:39
217   Janel Brune            F4049        15/49       21:57   10:20       21:42
218   Marvin Inselman        M6069         4/22       23:01   10:21       21:43
219   Nancy Gasper           F5059        14/66       22:14   10:22       21:46
220   Alex Foltz             M0114        17/25       22:52   10:22       21:47
221   Ashley Nielsen         F2029        22/40       22:52   10:23       21:48
222   Peggy Jorgensen        F5059        15/66       22:06   10:23       21:48
223   Emily Mach             F3039        23/66       22:20   10:26       21:54
224   Ross Mach              M3039        28/39       22:21   10:26       21:55
225   Shelly Brouillette     F3039        24/66       22:33   10:27       21:56
226   Jenesi Reppert         F0114        12/26       22:29   10:28       21:58
227   Ian Henry              M1519        16/16       22:20   10:31       22:05
228   Angie Zulkoski         F2029        23/40       22:52   10:32       22:06
229   Alex Kurtenbach        M2029        13/16       22:43   10:33       22:10
230   Amanda Sjuts           F2029        24/40       22:52   10:34       22:10
231   Mary Hladik            F6069         3/23       22:27   10:34       22:10
232   Jenna Watley           F2029        25/40       22:52   10:34       22:10
233   Beth Kurtenbach        F5059        16/66       22:44   10:34       22:11
234   Kelly D Alvarez        M3039        29/39       22:58   10:34       22:12
235   Steve Korger           M5059        19/27       22:27   10:35       22:12
236   Nikki McPhillips       F3039        25/66       22:34   10:36       22:15
237   Marcia Regier          F5059        17/66       22:46   10:38       22:18
238   Lynn Plantenga         F4049        16/49       23:18   10:39       22:21
239   Ivan Goering           M8099          1/3       22:46   10:40       22:23
240   Rae Henggeler          F3039        26/66       22:55   10:40       22:24
241   Diana Shum             F4049        17/49       22:43   10:42       22:28
242   Mia Wagner             F0114        13/26       23:38   10:42       22:29
243   Cheryl Ditter          F4049        18/49       22:51   10:43       22:29
244   Regina Wagner          F3039        27/66       23:39   10:43       22:30
245   Sheila Huebert         F5059        18/66       23:07   10:48       22:40
246   Dan Taylor             M3039        30/39       23:31   10:48       22:41
247   James Ferguson         M5059        20/27       23:17   10:49       22:42
248   Deb Svehla             F4049        19/49       23:07   10:51       22:46
249   Emily Vasina           F3039        28/66       22:59   10:53       22:50
250   Alyssa Hogeland        F4049        20/49       23:05   10:53       22:51
251   Kim Svehla             F4049        21/49       23:14   10:54       22:53
252   Melissa Medinger       F3039        29/66       23:28   10:56       22:57
253   Mary Schlautman        F4049        22/49       23:19   10:56       22:58
254   Terri Stuart           F3039        30/66       23:31   10:57       22:59
255   Paige Miller           F0114        14/26       23:18   10:58       23:02
256   Amy Hegemann           F5059        19/66       23:23   10:59       23:02
257   Cheryl Dunbar          F5059        20/66       23:32   11:01       23:07
258   Jayne Meysenburg       F4049        23/49       23:58   11:01       23:08
259   Carla Casper           F5059        21/66       23:58   11:01       23:08
260   Karen Abegglen         F5059        22/66       24:04   11:05       23:16
261   Elissa Heibel          F3039        31/66       23:55   11:05       23:17
262   Jerry Brockman         M6069         5/22       23:49   11:07       23:20
263   Dave Korger            M6069         6/22       23:33   11:08       23:22
264   Jim Messerschmidt      M4049        27/30       24:27   11:10       23:26
265   Ryan Strain            M3039        31/39       24:14   11:13       23:32
266   Lisa Davies            F5059        23/66       23:53   11:13       23:34
267   Jennifer Harsh         F2029        26/40       24:35   11:15       23:37
268   Lois Carstensen        F7079          1/4       23:43   11:16       23:39
269   Kara Allbaugh          F3039        32/66       24:11   11:17       23:41
270   Denice Kresha          F6069         4/23       24:24   11:19       23:46
271   Brandon Gerber         M0114        18/25       24:46   11:20       23:47
272   Wendy Gerber           F3039        33/66       24:46   11:20       23:47
273   Eli Johnston           M0114        19/25       24:35   11:24       23:56
274   Nicole Codr            F3039        34/66       24:18   11:25       23:57
275   Mary Policky           F3039        35/66       25:12   11:25       23:58
276   David Korth            M6069         7/22       25:18   11:26       24:00
277   Peter Tuchscherer      M3039        32/39       25:22   11:27       24:03
278   Deann Tuchscherer      F4049        24/49       25:23   11:27       24:03
279   Edie Messerschmidt     F4049        25/49       25:12   11:32       24:13
280   Joslyn Policky         F0114        15/26       25:30   11:33       24:15
281   Julie Geerdes          F5059        24/66       25:32   11:34       24:16
282   Maralee O'Neill        F5059        25/66       25:03   11:34       24:17
283   Tony Matthes           M2029        14/16       25:03   11:35       24:19
284   Tiffany Meysenburg     F3039        36/66       25:15   11:36       24:21
285   Anna Miller            F0114        16/26       24:39   11:36       24:22
286   Michele Ladwig         F4049        26/49       25:17   11:41       24:32
287   Deisy Aguilar          F0114        17/26       24:58   11:41       24:33
288   Ron Starzec            M5059        21/27       25:16   11:42       24:33
289   Donna Starzec          F5059        26/66       25:16   11:43       24:35
290   Mary Eckstein          F6069         5/23       24:53   11:49       24:49
291   Kylie Vanschoiack      F0114        18/26       25:06   11:50       24:50
292   Mia Grant              F1519        15/18       26:00   11:50       24:50
293   Pamela Williams        F4049        27/49       25:11   11:50       24:50
294   Janine Jarecke         F4049        28/49       25:14   11:50       24:51
295   Tami Swanson           F4049        29/49       25:01   11:50       24:51
296   Colleen Gilson         F4049        30/49       25:14   11:51       24:52
297   Lora Sypal             F4049        31/49       25:10   11:51       24:53
298   Tyler Messerschmidt    M0114        20/25       26:08   11:57       25:06
299   Eileen Csukker         F5059        27/66       25:34   11:58       25:08
300   Theresa Ingram         F5059        28/66       25:35   11:58       25:08
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301   Colby Messerschmidt    M0114        21/25       26:11   11:59       25:10
302   Connie Kresha          F3039        37/66       25:56   12:03       25:18
303   Abby Gerber            F0114        19/26       26:27   12:07       25:27
304   Laurie Bardsley        F4049        32/49       25:59   12:08       25:28
305   Lori McGuire           F4049        33/49       26:32   12:12       25:36
306   Kari Spicer            F2029        27/40       25:52   12:13       25:39
307   Ben Spicer             M3039        33/39       25:52   12:13       25:40
308   Jamie Sunderman        F2029        28/40       26:12   12:14       25:40
309   Tara Korus             F2029        29/40       26:12   12:14       25:40
310   Maxine Rybak           F5059        29/66       26:03   12:15       25:43
311   Brooke Babel           F2029        30/40       26:15   12:15       25:43
312   Pam Mueller            F2029        31/40       27:11   12:19       25:52
313   Carol Ternus           F5059        30/66       26:19   12:23       25:59
314   Susan Donoghue         F5059        31/66       26:41   12:23       25:59
315   John Kirby             M7079          3/7       27:08   12:25       26:03
316   Korene Fehringer       F6069         6/23       26:28   12:25       26:04
317   Krista Hardy           F0114        20/26       26:10   12:25       26:05
318   Rebecca Galvan         F3039        38/66       26:38   12:28       26:09
319   Dorothy Eschliman      F5059        32/66       26:24   12:30       26:14
320   Mikayla Otte           F2029        32/40       27:15   12:32       26:18
321   Lisa Hardy             F3039        39/66       27:16   12:33       26:22
322   Brandon Hardy          M0114        22/25       27:16   12:34       26:22
323   Linda McMeekin         F4049        34/49       27:19   12:34       26:23
324   Randy Riley            M6069         8/22       27:02   12:37       26:29
325   Therese Sullivan       F5059        33/66       26:56   12:39       26:33
326   Kelli Niedbalski       F5059        34/66       27:18   12:42       26:39
327   James C Murphy         M7079          4/7       27:49   12:49       26:54
328   Jamie Kohl             F3039        40/66       28:17   12:53       27:03
329   Jenni Svehla           F3039        41/66       28:14   12:55       27:07
330   Stephanie Johnson      F3039        42/66       28:15   12:55       27:07
331   J P Schmeits           M6069         9/22       28:07   12:59       27:16
332   Don Zulkoski           M6069        10/22       28:05   13:00       27:18
333   Kelly J Alvarez        F3039        43/66       28:06   13:00       27:18
334   Janelle Reppert        F4049        35/49       27:52   13:01       27:20
335   Dennis Grennan         M6069        11/22       28:07   13:03       27:23
336   Emily Delp             F4049        36/49       27:51   13:05       27:28
337   Kimberly Swierczek     F3039        44/66       27:52   13:05       27:28
338   Mark Leif              M5059        22/27       27:58   13:06       27:31
339   Jim Kropatsch          M7079          5/7       28:11   13:11       27:41
340   Beth Hoeft             F5059        35/66       28:27   13:19       27:57
341   Mike Hoeft             M5059        23/27       28:27   13:19       27:57
342   Kaitlyn Beller         F0114        21/26       28:47   13:19       27:58
343   Deb Miller             F5059        36/66       28:31   13:27       28:15
344   Russ Freeman           M6069        12/22       28:59   13:28       28:16
345   Savannah Slusarski     F2029        33/40       28:45   13:28       28:16
346   Melinda Wollberg       F3039        45/66       29:06   13:30       28:21
347   Annette Riley          F4049        37/49       28:58   13:31       28:22
348   Brad Ternus            M3039        34/39       29:04   13:31       28:23
349   Michelle Ternus        F3039        46/66       29:04   13:31       28:23
350   Mary Beller            F5059        37/66       29:16   13:33       28:27
351   Nikki Hiner            F1519        16/18       28:58   13:38       28:38
352   Marilyn Eisenmenger    F8099          1/3       30:01   13:48       28:58
353   Annie Francis          F0114        22/26       29:26   13:49       29:01
354   Shari Freeman          F5059        38/66       29:45   13:50       29:02
355   Lisa Hull              F2029        34/40       29:30   13:53       29:08
356   Kellorae Boyer         F2029        35/40       29:39   13:54       29:10
357   Angie Biester          F4049        38/49       30:33   14:01       29:25
358   Brenda Renner          F4049        39/49       30:33   14:02       29:27
359   Melinda Long           F3039        47/66       30:47   14:08       29:40
360   Greg Tworek            M5059        24/27       30:40   14:11       29:46
361   Terri Tworek           F5059        39/66       30:39   14:11       29:46
362   Renee Whiting          F4049        40/49       30:53   14:13       29:51
363   Elmer Borer            M8099          2/3       30:04   14:14       29:52
364   Mike Whiting           M4049        28/30       31:12   14:22       30:10
365   Ann Robertson          F5059        40/66       31:09   14:31       30:29
366   Nichole Arth           F3039        48/66       31:09   14:32       30:30
367   Clayton Turek          M0114        23/25       31:26   14:34       30:35
368   Tim Siegel             M3039        35/39       31:33   14:35       30:36
369   Stefanie Siegel        F3039        49/66       31:36   14:35       30:37
370   Birdie Nickolite       F6069         7/23       31:46   14:38       30:42
371   Sandy Martensen        F4049        41/49       30:48   14:40       30:48
372   Michele Matteson       F5059        41/66       31:25   14:42       30:51
373   Geri Mitchell          F5059        42/66       31:24   14:42       30:51
374   Jackie Kunes           F5059        43/66       31:56   14:45       30:59
375   Karen Zuerlein         F5059        44/66       31:51   14:47       31:02
376   Heidi Klevemann        F3039        50/66       31:56   15:00       31:30
377   Morgan Rinkol          F0114        23/26       32:24   15:01       31:32
378   Abby Adamy             F3039        51/66       32:26   15:05       31:40
379   Landon Owens           M0114        24/25       32:43   15:06       31:43
380   Tommie Riddle          M6069        13/22       32:54   15:11       31:52
381   Jana Riddle            F6069         8/23       32:53   15:11       31:52
382   Kristel Hall           F3039        52/66       32:31   15:11       31:53
383   Vernon L Kittinger     M6069        14/22       32:36   15:14       31:59
384   Patricia Goering       F2029        36/40       32:25   15:15       32:01
385   Michele Voorhees       F4049        42/49       32:34   15:18       32:06
386   Phyllis Olson          F5059        45/66       33:00   15:18       32:08
387   Lyle Dvorak            M6069        15/22       33:37   15:21       32:14
388   Shary Mueller          F6069         9/23       33:32   15:21       32:14
389   Karen Dvorak           F6069        10/23       33:38   15:22       32:15
390   Yvonne Cyza            F6069        11/23       32:51   15:22       32:15
391   April Kresha           F3039        53/66       33:07   15:28       32:28
392   Robin Ehrenberg        F5059        46/66       33:39   15:33       32:39
393   Todd Bardsley          M4049        29/30       33:20   15:35       32:43
394   Tim Riddle             M4049        30/30       33:46   15:37       32:46
395   Nancy Smith            F5059        47/66       34:06   15:45       33:05
396   Mary Morris            F6069        12/23       33:20   15:49       33:13
397   Coni Grennan           F6069        13/23       34:10   15:50       33:14
398   Judy Donahue           F5059        48/66       33:46   15:52       33:18
399   Sallie Steinauer       F6069        14/23       34:16   16:02       33:41
400   Sue Kittinger          F5059        49/66       34:16   16:03       33:41
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401   Amanda Nickolite       F3039        54/66       34:48   16:04       33:44
402   Nikki Schultz          F4049        43/49       34:48   16:04       33:44
403   Carolyn Wagner         F7079          2/4       34:48   16:05       33:46
404   Phyllis D Wragge       F6069        15/23       34:51   16:06       33:49
405   Leslie Larson          F3039        55/66       35:09   16:07       33:49
406   Janelle Metzner        F3039        56/66       35:09   16:07       33:49
407   Mary Peterson          F5059        50/66       35:05   16:11       33:59
408   Deanna Soulliere       F4049        44/49       34:57   16:13       34:02
409   Bonnie Beller          F5059        51/66       35:18   16:13       34:03
410   Sandy Hall             F5059        52/66       35:18   16:13       34:03
411   Denise Mustard         F5059        53/66       35:02   16:15       34:07
412   Debra Robinson         F5059        54/66       35:02   16:16       34:09
413   Denise Becker          F5059        55/66       35:12   16:29       34:37
414   Mark Becker            M6069        16/22       35:12   16:30       34:38
415   Sue Rieckman           F5059        56/66       35:31   16:30       34:38
416   Kelli Rinkol           F3039        57/66       35:31   16:30       34:39
417   Susie Connelly         F5059        57/66       35:09   16:31       34:40
418   Jenny Griffiths        F2029        37/40       35:57   16:31       34:40
419   Kathy Korte            F4049        45/49       35:58   16:31       34:41
420   Millie Korger          F8099          2/3       35:14   16:32       34:43
421   Larry Korger           M5059        25/27       35:14   16:33       34:44
422   Lee Moore              M3039        36/39       36:07   16:36       34:50
423   Amanda Moore           F3039        58/66       36:07   16:36       34:51
424   Rick Jensen            M6069        17/22       35:28   16:42       35:03
425   Donald Hingst          M7079          6/7       36:07   16:43       35:05
426   Theresa Hiner          F4049        46/49       35:47   16:44       35:08
427   Gayleen Hingst         F7079          3/4       36:11   16:45       35:10
428   Judy Tupper            F6069        16/23       35:49   16:46       35:13
429   Bob Tupper             M6069        18/22       35:50   16:46       35:13
430   Deb Lutjens            F5059        58/66       36:32   16:50       35:20
431   Sylvia Coffey          F5059        59/66       36:32   16:50       35:20
432   Tammie Romberg         F5059        60/66       36:25   16:53       35:27
433   Peggy Fitzpatrick      F6069        17/23       36:31   16:54       35:28
434   Deanna Cushman         F5059        61/66       36:31   16:54       35:28
435   Pat Tschauner          F7079          4/4       36:40   16:55       35:32
436   Ron Tschauner          M7079          7/7       36:40   16:56       35:33
437   Georgia Behlen         F6069        18/23       35:54   16:57       35:35
438   Bevin Baker            M3039        37/39       35:54   16:59       35:38
439   Stephen O'Neill        M5059        26/27       36:30   17:01       35:43
440   Ann Ducey              F6069        19/23       36:29   17:01       35:44
441   John Ducey             M6069        19/22       36:30   17:02       35:45
442   Jeff Bures             M3039        38/39       35:59   17:02       35:46
443   Jeanine Seamans        F8099          3/3       36:38   17:02       35:46
444   Christine Swiatek      F2029        38/40       36:36   17:04       35:49
445   Sarah Collins          F2029        39/40       36:07   17:05       35:53
446   Yanet Sanchez          F2029        40/40       36:07   17:05       35:53
447   Erik Diessner          M2029        15/16       36:06   17:06       35:53
448   Robyn Determan         F3039        59/66       36:08   17:06       35:54
449   Helen Madrid           F3039        60/66       36:11   17:07       35:56
450   Rod Behlin             M6069        20/22       36:23   17:11       36:05
451   Eric Dreher            M3039        39/39       37:13   17:17       36:17
452   Crystal Hughes         F3039        61/66       37:13   17:17       36:18
453   Chris Hughes           M2029        16/16       37:13   17:18       36:18
454   Sally Hoesly           F3039        62/66       36:56   17:24       36:31
455   Helen Jensen           F6069        20/23       36:57   17:25       36:34
456   Terri Hoesly           F6069        21/23       36:56   17:25       36:35
457   Robbin Cutsor          F4049        47/49       37:23   17:34       36:54
458   Lisa Hanken            F5059        62/66       38:20   17:35       36:54
459   Teri Teutsch           F5059        63/66       38:21   17:35       36:55
460   Mary Fattig            F6069        22/23       38:00   17:37       36:59
461   Jennifer Sukovaty      F4049        48/49       37:38   17:40       37:06
462   Tara Obrist            F3039        63/66       38:36   17:44       37:14
463   Emma Shotkoski         F0114        24/26       39:19   18:03       37:55
464   Wendy Shotkoski        F3039        64/66       39:19   18:05       37:58
465   Paige Svehla           F0114        25/26       39:25   18:13       38:15
466   Madison Lovci          F1519        17/18       39:26   18:13       38:15
467   Dylan Svehla           M0114        25/25       39:26   18:13       38:15
468   Robin Keller           M5059        27/27       39:31   18:14       38:17
469   Carol Keller           F5059        64/66       39:31   18:14       38:17
470   Leann Mannschreck      F5059        65/66       39:31   18:14       38:18
471   Mark Haley             M6069        21/22       39:16   18:21       38:32
472   Judith Haley           F6069        23/23       39:16   18:22       38:33
473   Andrea Sedlak          F3039        65/66       39:59   18:30       38:51
474   Andrea Tooley          F3039        66/66       39:59   18:30       38:51
475   Sherry Bardsley        F5059        66/66       39:37   18:35       39:01
476   Jenile Turek           F4049        49/49       40:01   18:39       39:10
477   Robert Zegar           M6069        22/22       39:21   18:44       39:21
478   Megan Lovci            F0114        26/26       39:26   18:47       39:26
479   Elli McMeekin          F1519        18/18       38:20   20:47       43:39
480   Julius Hotovy          M8099          3/3       57:47   27:23       57:30
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